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PT-10D | PT-20D | PT-40D | PT-60D | PT-80D

PRESSURE POTS - MANUAL AGITATION

ORDER Information - PT-10D | PT-20D | PT-40D | PT-60D | PT-80D - MANUAL AGITATION

Code Model Capacity
(GAL)

Max Pressure
(bar/psi)

Approx
Dimensions
HxLxW (in)

Weight
(lbs) safety valve Air  

Regulator
Temp 
Range

6301B PT-10D 2.6
3.4 / 49.3

21.5 x 14.6 x 12.4 28
SVB-8-35

RR-56B 41~104˚F

6303B PT-20D 5.2 25.7 x 15.4 x 13 43

6304 PT-40D 10.5

1.8 /26.1

27.6 x 18.3 x 18.1 59.5

SVB-8-196316 PT-60D 15.9 34.8 x 18.3 x 19.7 77.1

6318 PT-80D 21.1 41.1 x 18.3 x 19.7 84.9

Air inlet & Outlet Fitting: G1/4"
PT10D & PT20D: Fluid Outlet Fitting: G3/8" x 1

PT-40D & PT-60D & PT-80D: Fluid Outlet Fitting: G3/8" x 2

PT-40D

PT-10D

FEATURES

• 	Available in sizes ranging from 10L to 80L
• 	Available in pneumatic agitated and manual configurations
• 	Precision machined tank closure system allows for easy access
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PT-10D | PT-20D | PT-40D | PT-60D | PT-80D PT-10D | PT-20D

PRESSURE POTS - MANUAL AGITATION

PT-10D | PT-20D
PT-10D | PT-20D SPARE PARTS

Ref. Code Description

1 PT-10D-1 LID SET

1-1 94907103 LID SET WITH HANDLE

1-2 94112200 KNOB

1-3 96156049 SCREW

1-4 94115102 MIXING SHAFT

1-5 94116204 MIXING BLADE

1-6 94123201 JOINT SHAFT

1-7 94128200 PACKING SEAT

1-8 94906001 PACKING SET

1-9 94124200 HEXAGON NUT

1-10 96559100 SNAP PIN - PT-10D

1-11 96260645 HEXAGON BOLT

1-12 94120102 SUCTION PIPE

1-13 94913200 SUCTION FILTER SET

1-13-1 94140200 SUCTION FILTER BODY

1-13-2 94141200 SUCTION FILTER SUPPORT

1-13-3 94930700 FILTER (2PCS/PK)

1-13-4 94143200 SUCTION FILTER RING

1-13-5 94144202 SUCTION FILTER RETAINER

1-14 96360067 HEXAGON BOLT

Ref. Code Description

2 SVB-8-35 SAFETY VALVE

3 94133100 TEE JOINT

4 94166200 EXHAUST VALVE BODY

5 94915200 EXHAUST VALVE STEM SET

6 94134100 LONG NIPPLE RR56B

7 94106102 PACKING LID

8 PT-10D-2 TANK SET

8-1 94915103 PAINT TANK SET

8-2 94155201 NUT

8-3 94156202 BOLT

8-4 94157202 BOLT PIN

8-5 96610120 STOPPER

9 94168100 ELBOW

9-1 96640003 ELBOW

9-2 96642003 NIPPLE

10 94170100 FLUID COCK

12 97233102 BALL VALVE

13 RR-56B REGULATOR

14 94169100 LONG PIPE

PCT-10W INNER CONTAINER
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PT-40D | PT-60D | PT-80D

PRESSURE POTS - MANUAL AGITATION
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PT-40D | PT-60D | PT-80D

Ref. Code Description PT-40D PT-60D PT-80D

1 PT-40D-1 LID SET X X X

1 PT-60D-1 LID SET X X X

1 PT-80D-1 LID SET X X X

1-1 94907412 LID SET WITH HANDLE X X X

1-2 94112200 KNOB X X X

1-3 96156049 SCREW X X X

1-4 94115402 MIXING SHAFT X X X

1-5 94116204 MIXING BLADE X X X

1-6 94123201 JOINT-SHAFT X X X

1-7 94128200 PACKING SEAT X X X

1-8 94906001 PACKING SET X X X

1-9 94124200 HEXAGON NUT X X X

1-10 96559000 SNAP PIN X X X

1-11 96260645 HEXAGON BOLT X X X

1-12 94120452 SUCTION PIPE X X X

1-12 94120652 SUCTION PIPE X X X

1-12 94120852 SUCTION PIPE X X X

1-13 94913450 SUCTION FILTER SET X X X

1-13-1 94140451 SUCTION FILTER BODY X X X

1-13-2 94141450 SUCTION FILTER SUPPORT X X X

1-13-3 94935690 FILTER (2PCS/PK) X X X

1-13-4 94143450 SUCTION FILTER RING X X X

1-13-5 94144452 SUCTION FILTER RETAINER X X X

1-14 94121454 PLATE SET X X X

1-15 96260866 HEXAGON BOLT X X X

1-16 96260645 HEXAGON BOLT X X X

2 SVB-8-19 SAFETY VALVE X X X

3 94133100 TEE JOINT X X X

4 94147450 PAINT INLET CAP X X X

5 94125151 PACKING X X X

6 94166200 EXHAUST VALVE BODY X X X

7 94915200 EXHAUST VALVE STEM SET X X X

8 94134100 LONG NIPPLE RR56B X X X

9 94106453 PACKING-LID X X X

10 PT-40D-2 TANK SET X X X

10 PT-60D-2 TANK SET X X X

10 PT-80D-2 TANK SET X X X

10-1 94905453 PAINT TANK ASSY X X X

10-1 94905653 PAINT TANK ASSY X X X

10-1 94905853 PAINT TANK ASSY X X X

10-2 94155201 NUT X X X

10-3 94156202 BOLT X X X

10-4 94157202 BOLT PIN X X X

10-5 96610120 STOPPER X X X

10-6 94010440 WASHER X X X

11 94168100 ELBOW X X X

12 94137100 TEE X X X

13 96671603 NIPPLE X X X

14 94170100 FLUID COCK X X X

16 97233102 BALL VALVE X X X

17 RR-56B REGULATOR X X X

18 94169100 LONG PIPE X X X

0 PTC-40W INNER CONTAINER X X X

0 PTC-60W INNER CONTAINER X X X

0 PTC-80W INNER CONTAINER X X X

PT-40D | PT-60D | PT-80D SPARE PARTS

PRESSURE POTS - MANUAL AGITATION


